
Minuteman Schedule Summary

Date: 9/26/2016

Activity Milestones Durations

1 Amend OPM and Designer Contracts/Notice to Proceed Mon 9/26/16

(OPM Staffing Plan/Design Team to engage consultants)

2 Hire CM December 2016

3 Final Planning Board Approval from Lincoln and Lexington Wed 3/1/17 through Thu 3/30/17

4 CM Bid Early Packages Site, UG Utilities/Foundations/Steel Wed 5/31/17 through Tue 6/27/17

5 Mobilize Tue 7/18/17

6 Turn Building over to Owner Fri 5/1/20

7 Empty Existing Building 12-13 weeks for rigging/equipment Fri 5/1/20 through Fri 7/31/20

8 Finalize Move Mon 6/1/20 through Fri 8/28/20

9 School year starts Fall of 2020 as originally planned 

10 Demolition and Abatement of Existing Building 6 months Mon 8/31/20 through Mon 3/1/21

11 Access Roads /Fields/Final Seeding Mon 3/1/21 through Fri 7/2/21
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